GCE/BTEC POST-RESULTS SERVICES: **DEADLINES, FEES AND CHARGES** Summer 2025 series

The post-results services available are:

- Reviews of Results (RoRs): Clerical re-check; review of marking
- Access to scripts (ATS): Access to marked examination scripts

Post-results service	Deadline (Final date for requesting)	AQA fees and charges Click here	OCR fees and charges Click here	Pearson fees and charges Click here	WJEC / Eduqas fees and charges Click here
Clerical Re-check	25 September 2025	£9.40	£11.50	£14	£11
Review of Marking	25 September 2025	£50.40 incl. reviewed copy of script	£65.25	£57 A Level £50 BTEC	£49
Priority Review of Marking	9am 21 August 2025	£59.90	£80.25	£68	£58
ATS Priority copy of script to support review of marking	9am 21 August 2025 (Request on results day to ensure timely receipt)	Free	Free	Free	Free
ATS Standard copy of script to support teaching and learning	25 September 2025 ¹	Free	Free	Free	Free
ATS Post-review of marking copy of script ²	25 September 2025	Included in Review of Marking	£15.75	£15	£11

All post-results services can be requested via the following QR code where you can also make payment:



¹ In terms of the final deadline for copies of scripts to support teaching and learning (All qualifications) **please see individual awarding bodies' websites for further information**)

² Where a copy of a post-review of marking script is required, this should normally be applied for at the same time as the review of marking request to meet the relevant non-priority RoR service deadline

A Level and BTEC Guidance for Students and Parents

Now you have received your examination results, the following services are available to you. It is vitally important that you seek advice from College staff (HoDs, HoYs, Mr Conway, Mr Russell, Mrs Brown) on the actions you need to take as the choices can be complicated and some are time sensitive. Members of staff will be available in the Mermaid on Results Day.

The most relevant services available to you are:

Priority Review of Marking

In cases where a university place depends on the outcome, you can ask the exam board to review their marking as a priority. **Reviewers will not remark the script**; they will review the original marking to ensure the agreed mark scheme was applied accurately and correct any errors. **You must be aware that marks can go up and down**, which could affect your grade negatively. You must speak to College staff on Results Day before requesting this service as a quick decision is required. (There is no guarantee the university will hold your place or that the outcome of the review will be known in time).

Deadline: 9am 21st August 2025

Deadline: 25th September 2025

Priority Copy of Script to support a Review of Marking (ATS)

Deadline: 9am 21st August 2025

If you are thinking of requesting a review of marking, then you should first consider asking to see a copy of your examination paper. Scripts are returned to the College in time to allow you to make an informed decision on whether to pursue a **non-priority** review of marking.

Review of Marking Deadline: 25th September 2025

If you believe that a paper has been marked incorrectly, you can ask the exam board to review their marking. **Reviewers will not remark the script**; they will review the original marking to ensure the agreed mark scheme was applied accurately and correct any errors. **You must be aware that marks can go up and down**, which could affect your grade negatively. You must speak to College staff before requesting this service.

Standard Copy of Script (ATS)

You can request a copy of your examination paper to support teaching and learning.

Clerical recheck Deadline: 25th September 2025

A recheck of all clerical procedures regarding the result. This includes checking all parts of the script have been marked, checking the totalling of marks, and checking the recording of marks.